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Division 4 Girls Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny / Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:30 11:23
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 231 44926 BISCAN Daisy Geelong College (A) 29.09 27.54 56.63

2 238 37756 GOULD Annabel Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 28.79 28.41 57.20 0.57

3 209 33859 FALLSHAW Jala Bellbrae PS (A) 29.02 28.20 57.22 0.59

4 234 34630 PEARCE Ella Haileybury Girls College (A) 30.21 28.36 58.57 1.94

5 254 34618 CREWES Willow Genazzano FCJ College (A) 30.06 28.94 59.00 2.37

6 216 58453 STAFFORD Neige Mount Beauty Primary Sch (A) 29.02 30.02 59.04 2.41

7 245 43783 WANG Emma Loreto Toorak (A) 30.23 28.99 59.22 2.59

8 307 39958 QUAH Julia MLC (A) 30.41 29.21 59.62 2.99

9 252 33737 PETERS India Melbourne Grammar School (A) 30.64 29.23 59.87 3.24

10 207 30116 TAN Gabriella Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 30.55 29.45 1:00.00 3.37

11 403 49668 MACHADO Coco Melbourne Grammar School (A) 31.44 28.97 1:00.41 3.78

12 317 42267 PLENDERLEITH Zoe Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 31.45 29.05 1:00.50 3.87

13 246 49067 MCLACHLAN Milla Red Hill Consolidated Sc (A) 30.68 29.86 1:00.54 3.91

14 326 42453 ANSELL Gabriella Genazzano FCJ College (A) 31.64 29.28 1:00.92 4.29

14 250 46820 HAMILTON Amelia Solway Primary School (A) 30.82 30.10 1:00.92 4.29

16 222 33702 THOMAS Coco St Catherine's School (A) 30.18 30.92 1:01.10 4.47

17 398 51443 TAYLOR Saskia Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 31.56 29.74 1:01.30 4.67

18 355 52071 DUBRAVA Annabelle Firbank Grammar School (A) 31.35 30.14 1:01.49 4.86

19 395 42273 PASCOE Avalon St Catherine's School (A) 32.06 29.58 1:01.64 5.01

20 324 43674 LIU Emily Melbourne Grammar School (A) 31.96 29.77 1:01.73 5.10

21 204 45763 MINCU Emma Ruyton Girls School (A) 30.95 30.99 1:01.94 5.31
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22 210 59252 DOYLE Macy Braemar College (A) 32.43 29.78 1:02.21 5.58

23 232 41422 TAYLOR Josephine Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 31.02 31.26 1:02.28 5.65

24 276 46312 WILKINS Isabella St Catherine's School (B) 31.55 30.85 1:02.40 5.77

25 208 34883 LIM Isabella Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 32.04 30.61 1:02.65 6.02

26 312 46041 NEATE Tilly Geelong College (A) 32.43 30.53 1:02.96 6.33

27 368 54318 RICE Willow Melbourne Grammar School (A) 33.50 29.98 1:03.48 6.85

28 321 49644 ULLMER Elizabeth Lauriston Girls School (A) 32.51 31.37 1:03.88 7.25

29 313 51545 STASINOWSKY Zara Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 32.47 31.44 1:03.91 7.28

30 366 42238 SKILTON Eva Lauriston Girls School (A) 33.57 30.45 1:04.02 7.39

31 225 56555 HOWELL Charli Sandringham East PS (A) 33.50 30.57 1:04.07 7.44

32 247 46826 BARLOW Mimi Lauriston Girls School (A) 32.77 31.39 1:04.16 7.53

33 362 53500 LARDNER Mila Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 33.20 31.06 1:04.26 7.63

34 323 48525 LEE Alexandra Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 32.47 31.94 1:04.41 7.78

35 221 48641 FONG Ally Cornish College (A) 33.18 31.43 1:04.61 7.98

36 401 56902 NGAN TSZ Wanda Lauriston Girls School (A) 33.67 31.03 1:04.70 8.07

37 360 34697 LETTIERI Summer Haileybury Girls College (A) 33.29 31.68 1:04.97 8.34

38 294 48928 UTHMEYER Lily St Catherine's School (D) 33.06 31.97 1:05.03 8.40

39 357 31225 BUCKLEY Ellyse St Catherine's School (A) 33.39 31.67 1:05.06 8.43

40 278 52213 BALLANTYNE Asher Haileybury Girls College (B) 33.77 31.45 1:05.22 8.59

41 308 33804 BERTALLI Scarlett St Catherine's School (A) 33.56 31.67 1:05.23 8.60

42 318 47566 MARTIN Mackenzie Christian College Geelon (A) 33.31 32.22 1:05.53 8.90

43 284 29051 MOON Charlotte Melbourne Grammar School (B) 34.37 31.66 1:06.03 9.40

44 271 38162 SALLABANK Lily St Joan of Arc (A) 35.18 31.03 1:06.21 9.58

45 372 46645 CLARK Gwendolyn Bright P-12 College (A) 34.16 32.06 1:06.22 9.59

46 251 41939 BOSTOCK Sylvie Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 34.66 31.72 1:06.38 9.75

47 259 56230 CATALANO Charlie St Kilda (A) 34.02 32.74 1:06.76 10.13

48 220 41309 CLEMINSON Zoe MLC (A) 33.56 33.48 1:07.04 10.41

49 269 41584 CHLEBNA Eleanor Bright P-12 College (A) 34.53 32.88 1:07.41 10.78

50 243 41585 ELLIOTT Lexi Newport Gardens Primary  (A) 33.27 34.36 1:07.63 11.00

51 376 39831 DIXON Zoe St Catherine's School (B) 35.20 33.16 1:08.36 11.73

52 279 31134 FREEMAN Alice Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 35.04 33.50 1:08.54 11.91

53 377 39921 LETTIERI Isla Haileybury Girls College (B) 36.07 32.64 1:08.71 12.08

54 240 54197 WORN Matilda St Mary's Primary School (A) 35.76 33.07 1:08.83 12.20

55 316 53378 MILNE Summer Cathedral College Wangar (A) 35.60 33.27 1:08.87 12.24

56 314 42324 LINDEN Jessica Haileybury Girls College (A) 35.52 33.75 1:09.27 12.64

57 223 48741 MACKAY Ava Glenferrie Primary Schoo (A) 35.66 33.91 1:09.57 12.94

58 315 54657 BOSTOCK Nellie Geelong Grammar School - (A) 36.68 33.09 1:09.77 13.14

59 407 58331 PENG Lily Caulfield Grammar School (A) 35.68 34.22 1:09.90 13.27

60 347 51485 SUPER Emily Haileybury Girls College (C) 36.69 33.42 1:10.11 13.48

61 282 53993 MILLEN Emma Lauriston Girls School (B) 34.77 35.36 1:10.13 13.50

62 396 44322 ALDRIDGE Penelope Geelong College (A) 36.71 34.18 1:10.89 14.26

63 354 41537 JACKMAN Tilly Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 36.94 34.28 1:11.22 14.59

64 258 47504 RICH Leonie Caulfield Junior College (A) 36.43 34.87 1:11.30 14.67

65 378 54064 GREEN Olivia Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 36.91 34.44 1:11.35 14.72

66 338 52208 TRAMONTANA Abigail Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 36.37 35.35 1:11.72 15.09

67 265 58911 DOWNING Martha St Andrews Primary Schoo (A) 37.43 34.36 1:11.79 15.16

68 248 51846 DOYLE Charlotte Holy Trinity Lutheran Co (A) 37.25 34.69 1:11.94 15.31

69 406 55026 SMITH Charlie Bright P-12 College (A) 38.28 33.67 1:11.95 15.32

70 270 41666 OXLEY Annie Malvern Central School (A) 36.42 35.98 1:12.40 15.77

71 397 56196 COOKE Luella Haileybury Girls College (A) 37.63 35.08 1:12.71 16.08

72 341 54602 HUNT Clara Lauriston Girls School (B) 38.07 34.73 1:12.80 16.17

73 263 51513 HARRISS Lily St Leonard's College (A) 37.57 35.57 1:13.14 16.51

74 349 47480 O'BRIEN Jemimah Lauriston Girls School (C) 36.88 36.39 1:13.27 16.64
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75 327 47505 RICH Ines Caulfield Junior College (A) 36.96 36.40 1:13.36 16.73

76 214 47538 PHILLIPS Quinlan Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 36.47 37.09 1:13.56 16.93

77 291 35011 HESKIN Amelie Lauriston Girls School (C) 38.51 35.14 1:13.65 17.02

78 298 57011 FU Charlene Ruyton Girls School (A) 37.25 36.56 1:13.81 17.18

79 303 55097 LIU Shirley Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 37.06 36.86 1:13.92 17.29

80 405 50567 HARVEY Emily Toorak College (A) 38.66 35.75 1:14.41 17.78

81 359 55213 SMITH Malaya Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 37.99 36.54 1:14.53 17.90

82 399 50568 LARGE Madeleine Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 40.55 34.22 1:14.77 18.14

83 328 57782 BRAND Casey Toorak College (A) 39.14 35.67 1:14.81 18.18

84 343 51740 HUANG Victoria Presbyterians Ladies' Co (B) 39.86 35.03 1:14.89 18.26

85 412 59833 LIN Julia Melbourne Grammar School (B) 39.17 35.74 1:14.91 18.28

86 381 46865 MEATHREL Matilda Lauriston Girls School (B) 38.90 36.22 1:15.12 18.49

87 301 46394 BRODECKY Majka Bellbrae PS (A) 38.83 36.81 1:15.64 19.01

88 288 52740 HESSELL Emma St Catherine's School (C) 38.56 37.12 1:15.68 19.05

89 249 41409 LI Angela Serpell Primary (A) 39.91 35.82 1:15.73 19.10

90 213 57250 CAMERON Daisy Goulburn Valley Grammar  (A) 40.40 35.86 1:16.26 19.63

91 215 46006 MICHAEL Stella Shelford Girls' Grammar (A) 38.80 37.87 1:16.67 20.04

92 394 41320 PADDLE Isabella MLC (A) 41.00 36.03 1:17.03 20.40

93 408 57008 WILLIAMS Coco St Catherine's School (B) 41.11 36.27 1:17.38 20.75

94 311 51691 JUNIPER Ella Lowther Hall Junior (A) 41.59 35.81 1:17.40 20.77

95 370 50587 DONELLY Indianna Toorak College (A) 40.97 36.60 1:17.57 20.94

96 212 45149 OLDFIELD Ella Kangaroo Ground Primary  (A) 39.24 38.42 1:17.66 21.03

97 382 59616 GEYSEN Camille Melbourne Grammar School (B) 41.13 36.94 1:18.07 21.44

98 233 58341 MANCZAK Zoe Saint Therese (A) 40.01 38.35 1:18.36 21.73

99 369 51736 TAY Valerie Presbyterians Ladies' Co (A) 39.11 39.46 1:18.57 21.94

100 322 51638 PANG Yuhan Serpell Primary (A) 40.69 38.55 1:19.24 22.61

101 367 58193 HABERSBERGER Grace Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 41.64 38.01 1:19.65 23.02

102 302 58232 DAVEY Sissy Goulburn Valley Grammar  (A) 41.89 37.96 1:19.85 23.22

103 281 54698 NICHOLLS-MCCORMACK Mary Loreto Toorak (B) 39.09 40.83 1:19.92 23.29

104 268 54173 BUXTON Zoe Ripponlea Primary School (A) 40.24 39.69 1:19.93 23.30

105 290 54249 BROOKS Zoe Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 41.11 39.17 1:20.28 23.65

106 346 54165 JIANG Amber St Catherine's School (C) 39.43 41.20 1:20.63 24.00

107 385 52777 LANE Siena St Catherine's School (C) 43.81 37.03 1:20.84 24.21

108 305 58804 NEWMAN-KING Stella Chatham Primary School (A) 42.89 38.21 1:21.10 24.47

109 289 50730 PARBHU Sophie Haileybury Girls College (C) 40.54 41.09 1:21.63 25.00

110 283 59314 WANG Selena Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 43.69 38.36 1:22.05 25.42

111 320 50737 HYZY Scarlett Loreto Toorak (A) 44.66 37.78 1:22.44 25.81

112 336 58183 BELL Greta Geelong College (B) 43.59 38.93 1:22.52 25.89

113 241 50561 MAZZEI Veda Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 43.31 39.31 1:22.62 25.99

114 275 45440 ROSS Olivia MLC (B) 41.13 41.66 1:22.79 26.16

115 262 45104 PIKE Hannah Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 43.52 39.46 1:22.98 26.35

116 235 51467 ISAI Isabella Geelong Grammar School - (A) 41.44 42.33 1:23.77 27.14

117 206 47195 GLENDENNING Emma Hampton Primary School (A) 41.84 42.59 1:24.43 27.80

118 363 37538 KAMEN Zoe Christian College Geelon (A) 43.82 41.01 1:24.83 28.20

119 393 45344 VOLPE Madeline Firbank Grammar School (A) 42.88 42.85 1:25.73 29.10

120 404 51735 HUO Olivia Presbyterians Ladies' Co (A) 45.86 40.16 1:26.02 29.39

121 340 59838 CIDONI Lola Loreto Toorak (B) 44.31 41.80 1:26.11 29.48

122 205 48329 HARRISON Neve Ballarat Clarendon Colle (A) 48.77 37.97 1:26.74 30.11

123 351 55116 LIANG Ingrid Presbyterians Ladies' Co (C) 45.57 41.38 1:26.95 30.32

124 272 42389 EKANAYAKE Aarya Caulfield Grammar School (A) 44.81 42.35 1:27.16 30.53

125 256 58808 GREENWOOD Clare Ivanhoe Primary School (A) 45.13 42.43 1:27.56 30.93

126 329 54341 LOO TSZ Yi Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 44.27 43.65 1:27.92 31.29

127 280 57920 PATERSON Pippa Christian College Geelon (B) 47.86 40.48 1:28.34 31.71
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128 380 57906 TOSCANO Charlotte Loreto Toorak (B) 46.13 42.40 1:28.53 31.90

129 236 53527 RAPSEY Audrey South Yarra Primary Scho (A) 46.09 42.87 1:28.96 32.33

130 388 54691 HUANG Mandy Lauriston Girls School (C) 44.15 45.10 1:29.25 32.62

131 416 47154 PRITCHARD Annabel Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 46.05 43.48 1:29.53 32.90

131 348 47151 ROBINSON Holly Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 45.97 43.56 1:29.53 32.90

133 293 51733 TAN TAI Audrey Presbyterians Ladies' Co (C) 44.86 44.74 1:29.60 32.97

134 365 55390 STOCKS Elvie Loreto Toorak (A) 48.12 41.53 1:29.65 33.02

135 386 52928 HODSON Florence Haileybury Girls College (C) 50.26 40.11 1:30.37 33.74

136 287 57741 BEDELIS Mia MLC (C) 44.35 46.51 1:30.86 34.23

137 352 57695 MARMUR Arabella Melbourne Girls Grammar  (D) 45.46 45.60 1:31.06 34.43

138 286 59626 HARDY Olivia Toorak College (B) 45.83 46.37 1:32.20 35.57

139 295 47270 PRITCHARD Greta Melbourne Girls Grammar  (D) 50.79 42.19 1:32.98 36.35

140 264 58156 HARRIGAN Molly Beaconhills College (A) 50.93 42.85 1:33.78 37.15

141 309 51251 VAN BAVEL Beatrice Glenferrie Primary Schoo (A) 49.48 44.68 1:34.16 37.53

142 300 59343 KITSON Dominique Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 46.88 47.61 1:34.49 37.86

143 325 44794 WEI Simone Presbyterians Ladies' Co (A) 51.05 44.25 1:35.30 38.67

144 319 50569 LARGE Claudia Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 50.71 45.33 1:36.04 39.41

145 402 55361 JIN Rebecca Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 51.97 45.27 1:37.24 40.61

146 229 51162 READ Alannah Lowther Hall Junior (A) 50.68 47.23 1:37.91 41.28

147 226 57750 WETZELS Emily St Kilda Primary School (A) 48.85 49.19 1:38.04 41.41

148 364 53429 HOU Chelsea Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 51.88 46.65 1:38.53 41.90

149 417 54096 FAN Helen Lauriston Girls School (C) 48.03 50.70 1:38.73 42.10

150 227 59843 HODGE Jessica Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 51.24 48.75 1:39.99 43.36

151 255 54168 CRICK Emily Peninsula Grammar (A) 49.28 52.97 1:42.25 45.62

152 219 58438 LEE Amelia Murrumbeena Primary Scho (A) 51.92 50.49 1:42.41 45.78

153 306 54106 CHAN Allyssa Murrumbeena Primary Scho (A) 52.87 53.92 1:46.79 50.16

154 267 53641 KISVARDA Khloe St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 58.95 53.92 1:52.87 56.24

155 415 58611 BUCKLEY Isabel St Catherine's School (C) 1:02.00 56.09 1:58.09 1:01.46

156 239 49195 MCKENZIE Piper Christian College Geelon (A) 1:06.66 53.21 1:59.87 1:03.24

157 297 57469 HE Isabella Presbyterians Ladies' Co (E) 59.07 1:02.36 2:01.43 1:04.80

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (15)

211 44497 WONG Ruby Essex Heights Primary Sc (A)

218 58549 DEWAELE Brittany Chatham Primary School (A)

244 40485 MOORE Eliza Sacred Heart Primary Sch (A)

257 59515 BRASS Ava Richmond Primary School (A)

292 59787 MILLER Rosie Melbourne Grammar School (C)

310 54284 HEINE Alfie Wesley College (A)

339 58117 GREENE Zara Christian College Geelon (B)

350 54523 NEWLING WARD Piper Melbourne Grammar School (C)

361 40218 LIU Heather Geelong Grammar School - (A)

374 51983 BROUGHAM Frankie Firbank Grammar School (B)

387 40177 MCCORMICK London Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C)

392 34795 AHLBERG Matilda Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

410 58924 CLELAND Ariella Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B)

411 41937 MESZAROS Alison Lauriston Girls School (B)

414 59579 HICKEY Juliet Toorak College (B)

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (12)

217 55321 UGLOW Amitie Firbank Grammar School (A)
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237 53377 MILNE Sage Cathedral College Wangar (A) 32.24

261 44907 XIE Ivy Camberwell Girls Grammar (A)

273 46235 MADING-BURKE Sabine Elwood Primary School (A) 31.09

277 46040 GILCHRIST Charlotte Geelong College (B) 48.12

299 59422 SLUGA Kathleen Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 43.90

371 56768 LIU Stephanie Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 1:06.58

373 58766 SKAPETIS Joanna Caulfield Grammar School (A) 43.94

375 58440 WONG Amelia MLC (B) 40.01

383 45166 CUI Isabella Presbyterians Ladies' Co (B) 45.35

384 59581 BOOTH Elise Toorak College (B) 55.46

419 57563 HAN Angel Presbyterians Ladies' Co (D)

Disqualified - Run 1 (7)

274 58336 LUI Mia Firbank Grammar School (B) Reason Crash

296 59610 CHEN Jenny Presbyterians Ladies' Co (D) Reason Crash

337 54182 NOBLE Lila Haileybury Girls College (B) 34.68 Gate 6

390 57641 WANG Melanie Presbyterians Ladies' Co (C) 44.11 Gate 4

391 57465 CUI Angela Presbyterians Ladies' Co (D) 1:11.11 Reason Crash

400 54699 GARVEY Ava Loreto Toorak (A) 39.35 Reason Crash

418 57477 TO Miriam Presbyterians Ladies' Co (C) 51.71 Gate 5

Did Not Start - Run 2 (18)

211 44497 WONG Ruby Essex Heights Primary Sc (A)

218 58549 DEWAELE Brittany Chatham Primary School (A)

242 58810 HOLTHOUSE Bessie Gardenvale Primary Schoo (A) 42.06

244 40485 MOORE Eliza Sacred Heart Primary Sch (A)

257 59515 BRASS Ava Richmond Primary School (A)

261 44907 XIE Ivy Camberwell Girls Grammar (A)

292 59787 MILLER Rosie Melbourne Grammar School (C)

310 54284 HEINE Alfie Wesley College (A)

339 58117 GREENE Zara Christian College Geelon (B)

350 54523 NEWLING WARD Piper Melbourne Grammar School (C)

361 40218 LIU Heather Geelong Grammar School - (A)

374 51983 BROUGHAM Frankie Firbank Grammar School (B)

387 40177 MCCORMICK London Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C)

392 34795 AHLBERG Matilda Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

410 58924 CLELAND Ariella Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B)

411 41937 MESZAROS Alison Lauriston Girls School (B)

414 59579 HICKEY Juliet Toorak College (B)

419 57563 HAN Angel Presbyterians Ladies' Co (D)

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (9)

217 55321 UGLOW Amitie Firbank Grammar School (A)

260 52021 GOMEZ Holly Toorak College (A) 32.51

274 58336 LUI Mia Firbank Grammar School (B) Reason Crash

304 51489 THORNBORROW Isabelle Firbank Grammar School (A) 35.52

330 49999 STOCKS Isabella Malvern Primary School (A) 57.41

332 57869 BREMNER Jasmine Caulfield Grammar School (A) 48.31

333 59602 CHAPMAN SUMMER -Rose Firbank Grammar School (B) 41.25

353 57978 ZHENG Selena Presbyterians Ladies' Co (D) 48.29

409 51906 BUCHANAN Annika Haileybury Girls College (B) 45.29

Disqualified - Run 2 (15)

228 51209 LINDEN Sophie St Anne's PS Park Orchar (A) 31.86 Gate 19



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny / Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:30 11:23
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Division 4 Girls Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Individual

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

21/08/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 23.AIBL.3202.0000  /  21/08/2023 at 13:57  /  Page 6/6

Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

253 55123 MOLONEY Anastacia Presbyterians Ladies' Co (A) 40.32 Gate 7

266 49998 STOCKS Zoe Malvern Primary School (A) 44.59 Gate 7

285 57739 CHEN Stella Presbyterians Ladies' Co (B) 39.88 Gate 7

296 59610 CHEN Jenny Presbyterians Ladies' Co (D) Gate 1

331 41481 VIETZ Elvy Bright P-12 College (A) 35.84 Gate 13

334 58623 O'SHEA Maeve MLC (B) 1:07.13 Gate 1

335 52805 BINGHAM Olivia St Catherine's School (B) 38.55 Gate 13

342 54011 MAIDMENT Camilla Melbourne Grammar School (B) 38.80 Gate 13

345 57002 MCCULLAGH Millicent MLC (C) 53.97 Gate 14

356 46818 FERRARO Alessia MLC (A) 33.28 Gate 15

358 51385 BORRACK Sunday Geelong College (A) 35.19 Gate 1

379 51660 O'CALLAGHAN Lucinda Christian College Geelon (B) 39.83 Gate 14

389 47129 DE CRESPIGNY Minnie Melbourne Grammar School (C) 49.84 Gate 14

413 55219 SAM Candice Presbyterians Ladies' Co (B) 46.76 Gate 14

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Division 4 Girls Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:30 11:23

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

21/08/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 23.AIBL.3202.0000  /  21/08/2023 at 14:02  /  Page 1/9

Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:59.00 1 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

238 37756 GOULD Annabel 28.79 28.41

317 42267 PLENDERLEITH Zoe 31.45 29.05

398 51443 TAYLOR Saskia 31.56 29.74

362 53500 LARDNER Mila 33.20 31.06

Gap: + 3.01Total time: 3:02.01 2 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

252 33737 PETERS India 30.64 29.23

403 49668 MACHADO Coco 31.44 28.97

324 43674 LIU Emily 31.96 29.77

368 54318 RICE Willow 33.50 29.98

Gap: + 8.80Total time: 3:07.80 3 - St Catherine's School (A)

222 33702 THOMAS Coco 30.18 30.92

395 42273 PASCOE Avalon 32.06 29.58

357 31225 BUCKLEY Ellyse 33.39 31.67

308 33804 BERTALLI Scarlett 33.56 31.67

Gap: + 9.96Total time: 3:08.96 4 - Geelong College (A)

231 44926 BISCAN Daisy 29.09 27.54

312 46041 NEATE Tilly 32.43 30.53

396 44322 ALDRIDGE Penelope 36.71 34.18
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:30 11:23
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21/08/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 23.AIBL.3202.0000  /  21/08/2023 at 14:02  /  Page 2/9

Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

358 51385 BORRACK Sunday 35.19

Gap: + 12.70Total time: 3:11.70 5 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

321 49644 ULLMER Elizabeth 32.51 31.37

366 42238 SKILTON Eva 33.57 30.45

247 46826 BARLOW Mimi 32.77 31.39

401 56902 NGAN TSZ Wanda 33.67 31.03

Gap: + 13.81Total time: 3:12.81 6 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

234 34630 PEARCE Ella 30.21 28.36

360 34697 LETTIERI Summer 33.29 31.68

314 42324 LINDEN Jessica 35.52 33.75

397 56196 COOKE Luella 37.63 35.08

Gap: + 16.97Total time: 3:15.97 7 - MLC (A)

307 39958 QUAH Julia 30.41 29.21

220 41309 CLEMINSON Zoe 33.56 33.48

394 41320 PADDLE Isabella 41.00 36.03

356 46818 FERRARO Alessia 33.28

Gap: + 21.72Total time: 3:20.72 8 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

232 41422 TAYLOR Josephine 31.02 31.26

313 51545 STASINOWSKY Zara 32.47 31.44

359 55213 SMITH Malaya 37.99 36.54

Gap: + 24.14Total time: 3:23.14 9 - Bright P-12 College (A)

372 46645 CLARK Gwendolyn 34.16 32.06

269 41584 CHLEBNA Eleanor 34.53 32.88

406 55026 SMITH Charlie 38.28 33.67

331 41481 VIETZ Elvy 35.84

Gap: + 26.58Total time: 3:25.58 10 - St Catherine's School (B)

276 46312 WILKINS Isabella 31.55 30.85

376 39831 DIXON Zoe 35.20 33.16

408 57008 WILLIAMS Coco 41.11 36.27

335 52805 BINGHAM Olivia 38.55

Gap: + 31.44Total time: 3:30.44 11 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (A)

323 48525 LEE Alexandra 32.47 31.94

251 41939 BOSTOCK Sylvie 34.66 31.72

367 58193 HABERSBERGER Grace 41.64 38.01

402 55361 JIN Rebecca 51.97 45.27

Gap: + 32.61Total time: 3:31.61 12 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B)

279 31134 FREEMAN Alice 35.04 33.50

378 54064 GREEN Olivia 36.91 34.44

338 52208 TRAMONTANA Abigail 36.37 35.35

410 58924 CLELAND Ariella

Gap: + 34.90Total time: 3:33.90 13 - Haileybury Girls College (B)

278 52213 BALLANTYNE Asher 33.77 31.45

377 39921 LETTIERI Isla 36.07 32.64

337 54182 NOBLE Lila 34.68
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:30 11:23

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf
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Giant Slalom
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Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

21/08/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 23.AIBL.3202.0000  /  21/08/2023 at 14:02  /  Page 3/9

Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

409 51906 BUCHANAN Annika 45.29

Gap: + 37.68Total time: 3:36.68 14 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

284 29051 MOON Charlotte 34.37 31.66

412 59833 LIN Julia 39.17 35.74

382 59616 GEYSEN Camille 41.13 36.94

342 54011 MAIDMENT Camilla 38.80

Gap: + 39.05Total time: 3:38.05 15 - Lauriston Girls School (B)

282 53993 MILLEN Emma 34.77 35.36

341 54602 HUNT Clara 38.07 34.73

381 46865 MEATHREL Matilda 38.90 36.22

411 41937 MESZAROS Alison

Gap: + 39.33Total time: 3:38.33 16 - Toorak College (A)

405 50567 HARVEY Emily 38.66 35.75

328 57782 BRAND Casey 39.14 35.67

370 50587 DONELLY Indianna 40.97 36.60

260 52021 GOMEZ Holly 32.51

Gap: + 39.70Total time: 3:38.70 17 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

354 41537 JACKMAN Tilly 36.94 34.28

214 47538 PHILLIPS Quinlan 36.47 37.09

303 55097 LIU Shirley 37.06 36.86

392 34795 AHLBERG Matilda

Gap: + 50.13Total time: 3:49.13 18 - Loreto Toorak (A)

245 43783 WANG Emma 30.23 28.99

320 50737 HYZY Scarlett 44.66 37.78

365 55390 STOCKS Elvie 48.12 41.53

400 54699 GARVEY Ava 39.35

Gap: + 57.17Total time: 3:56.17 19 - Lauriston Girls School (C)

349 47480 O'BRIEN Jemimah 36.88 36.39

291 35011 HESKIN Amelie 38.51 35.14

388 54691 HUANG Mandy 44.15 45.10

417 54096 FAN Helen 48.03 50.70

Gap: + 58.15Total time: 3:57.15 20 - St Catherine's School (C)

288 52740 HESSELL Emma 38.56 37.12

346 54165 JIANG Amber 39.43 41.20

385 52777 LANE Siena 43.81 37.03

415 58611 BUCKLEY Isabel 1:02.00 56.09

Gap: + 1:03.11Total time: 4:02.11 21 - Haileybury Girls College (C)

347 51485 SUPER Emily 36.69 33.42

289 50730 PARBHU Sophie 40.54 41.09

386 52928 HODSON Florence 50.26 40.11

Gap: + 1:10.16Total time: 4:09.16 22 - Presbyterians Ladies' Co (A)

369 51736 TAY Valerie 39.11 39.46

404 51735 HUO Olivia 45.86 40.16

325 44794 WEI Simone 51.05 44.25
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:30 11:23
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

253 55123 MOLONEY Anastacia 40.32

Gap: + 1:10.31Total time: 4:09.31 23 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

407 58331 PENG Lily 35.68 34.22

272 42389 EKANAYAKE Aarya 44.81 42.35

332 57869 BREMNER Jasmine 48.31

373 58766 SKAPETIS Joanna 43.94

Gap: + 1:14.43Total time: 4:13.43 24 - Strathcona Girls Grammar (A)

399 50568 LARGE Madeleine 40.55 34.22

241 50561 MAZZEI Veda 43.31 39.31

319 50569 LARGE Claudia 50.71 45.33

364 53429 HOU Chelsea 51.88 46.65

Gap: + 1:15.56Total time: 4:14.56 25 - Loreto Toorak (B)

281 54698 NICHOLLS-MCCORMACK Mary 39.09 40.83

340 59838 CIDONI Lola 44.31 41.80

380 57906 TOSCANO Charlotte 46.13 42.40

Gap: + 1:20.34Total time: 4:19.34 26 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C)

290 54249 BROOKS Zoe 41.11 39.17

416 47154 PRITCHARD Annabel 46.05 43.48

348 47151 ROBINSON Holly 45.97 43.56

387 40177 MCCORMICK London

Gap: + 1:31.23Total time: 4:30.23 27 - Christian College Geelon (A)

318 47566 MARTIN Mackenzie 33.31 32.22

363 37538 KAMEN Zoe 43.82 41.01

239 49195 MCKENZIE Piper 1:06.66 53.21

Not ClassifiedBallarat Clarendon Colle (A)

205 48329 HARRISON Neve 48.77 37.97

Not ClassifiedBeaconhills College (A)

264 58156 HARRIGAN Molly 50.93 42.85

Not ClassifiedBellbrae PS (A)

209 33859 FALLSHAW Jala 29.02 28.20

301 46394 BRODECKY Majka 38.83 36.81

Not ClassifiedBraemar College (A)

210 59252 DOYLE Macy 32.43 29.78

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Girls Grammar (A)

329 54341 LOO TSZ Yi 44.27 43.65

261 44907 XIE Ivy

371 56768 LIU Stephanie 1:06.58

Not ClassifiedCathedral College Wangar (A)

316 53378 MILNE Summer 35.60 33.27

237 53377 MILNE Sage 32.24

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Junior College (A)

258 47504 RICH Leonie 36.43 34.87
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
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DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:30 11:23
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21/08/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 23.AIBL.3202.0000  /  21/08/2023 at 14:02  /  Page 5/9

Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

327 47505 RICH Ines 36.96 36.40

Not ClassifiedChatham Primary School (A)

305 58804 NEWMAN-KING Stella 42.89 38.21

218 58549 DEWAELE Brittany

Not ClassifiedChrist Church Grammar Sc (B)

283 59314 WANG Selena 43.69 38.36

Not ClassifiedChristian College Geelon (B)

280 57920 PATERSON Pippa 47.86 40.48

339 58117 GREENE Zara

379 51660 O'CALLAGHAN Lucinda 39.83

Not ClassifiedCornish College (A)

221 48641 FONG Ally 33.18 31.43

Not ClassifiedElsternwick Primary Scho (A)

262 45104 PIKE Hannah 43.52 39.46

Not ClassifiedElwood Primary School (A)

273 46235 MADING-BURKE Sabine 31.09

Not ClassifiedEssex Heights Primary Sc (A)

211 44497 WONG Ruby

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (A)

355 52071 DUBRAVA Annabelle 31.35 30.14

393 45344 VOLPE Madeline 42.88 42.85

217 55321 UGLOW Amitie

304 51489 THORNBORROW Isabelle 35.52

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (B)

274 58336 LUI Mia

333 59602 CHAPMAN SUMMER -Rose 41.25

374 51983 BROUGHAM Frankie

Not ClassifiedGardenvale Primary Schoo (A)

242 58810 HOLTHOUSE Bessie 42.06

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (B)

336 58183 BELL Greta 43.59 38.93

277 46040 GILCHRIST Charlotte 48.12

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School - (A)

315 54657 BOSTOCK Nellie 36.68 33.09

235 51467 ISAI Isabella 41.44 42.33

361 40218 LIU Heather

Not ClassifiedGenazzano FCJ College (A)

254 34618 CREWES Willow 30.06 28.94

326 42453 ANSELL Gabriella 31.64 29.28
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedGlenferrie Primary Schoo (A)

223 48741 MACKAY Ava 35.66 33.91

309 51251 VAN BAVEL Beatrice 49.48 44.68

Not ClassifiedGoulburn Valley Grammar  (A)

213 57250 CAMERON Daisy 40.40 35.86

302 58232 DAVEY Sissy 41.89 37.96

Not ClassifiedHampton Primary School (A)

206 47195 GLENDENNING Emma 41.84 42.59

Not ClassifiedHoly Trinity Lutheran Co (A)

248 51846 DOYLE Charlotte 37.25 34.69

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Primary School (A)

256 58808 GREENWOOD Clare 45.13 42.43

Not ClassifiedKangaroo Ground Primary  (A)

212 45149 OLDFIELD Ella 39.24 38.42

Not ClassifiedKorowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

208 34883 LIM Isabella 32.04 30.61

300 59343 KITSON Dominique 46.88 47.61

Not ClassifiedLowther Hall Junior (A)

311 51691 JUNIPER Ella 41.59 35.81

229 51162 READ Alannah 50.68 47.23

Not ClassifiedMLC (B)

275 45440 ROSS Olivia 41.13 41.66

334 58623 O'SHEA Maeve 1:07.13

375 58440 WONG Amelia 40.01

Not ClassifiedMLC (C)

287 57741 BEDELIS Mia 44.35 46.51

345 57002 MCCULLAGH Millicent 53.97

Not ClassifiedMalvern Central School (A)

270 41666 OXLEY Annie 36.42 35.98

Not ClassifiedMalvern Primary School (A)

266 49998 STOCKS Zoe 44.59

330 49999 STOCKS Isabella 57.41

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls Grammar  (D)

352 57695 MARMUR Arabella 45.46 45.60

295 47270 PRITCHARD Greta 50.79 42.19

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (C)

292 59787 MILLER Rosie

350 54523 NEWLING WARD Piper

389 47129 DE CRESPIGNY Minnie 49.84
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedMont Albert Primary Scho (A)

207 30116 TAN Gabriella 30.55 29.45

299 59422 SLUGA Kathleen 43.90

Not ClassifiedMount Beauty Primary Sch (A)

216 58453 STAFFORD Neige 29.02 30.02

Not ClassifiedMurrumbeena Primary Scho (A)

219 58438 LEE Amelia 51.92 50.49

306 54106 CHAN Allyssa 52.87 53.92

Not ClassifiedNewport Gardens Primary  (A)

243 41585 ELLIOTT Lexi 33.27 34.36

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

255 54168 CRICK Emily 49.28 52.97

Not ClassifiedPresbyterians Ladies' Co (B)

343 51740 HUANG Victoria 39.86 35.03

285 57739 CHEN Stella 39.88

383 45166 CUI Isabella 45.35

413 55219 SAM Candice 46.76

Not ClassifiedPresbyterians Ladies' Co (C)

351 55116 LIANG Ingrid 45.57 41.38

293 51733 TAN TAI Audrey 44.86 44.74

390 57641 WANG Melanie 44.11

418 57477 TO Miriam 51.71

Not ClassifiedPresbyterians Ladies' Co (D)

296 59610 CHEN Jenny

353 57978 ZHENG Selena 48.29

391 57465 CUI Angela 1:11.11

419 57563 HAN Angel

Not ClassifiedPresbyterians Ladies' Co (E)

297 57469 HE Isabella 59.07 1:02.36

Not ClassifiedRed Hill Consolidated Sc (A)

246 49067 MCLACHLAN Milla 30.68 29.86

Not ClassifiedRichmond Primary School (A)

257 59515 BRASS Ava

Not ClassifiedRipponlea Primary School (A)

268 54173 BUXTON Zoe 40.24 39.69

Not ClassifiedRuyton Girls School (A)

204 45763 MINCU Emma 30.95 30.99

298 57011 FU Charlene 37.25 36.56

Not ClassifiedSacred Heart Primary Sch (A)

244 40485 MOORE Eliza
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedSaint Therese (A)

233 58341 MANCZAK Zoe 40.01 38.35

Not ClassifiedSandringham East PS (A)

225 56555 HOWELL Charli 33.50 30.57

Not ClassifiedSerpell Primary (A)

249 41409 LI Angela 39.91 35.82

322 51638 PANG Yuhan 40.69 38.55

Not ClassifiedShelford Girls' Grammar (A)

215 46006 MICHAEL Stella 38.80 37.87

Not ClassifiedSolway Primary School (A)

250 46820 HAMILTON Amelia 30.82 30.10

Not ClassifiedSouth Yarra Primary Scho (A)

236 53527 RAPSEY Audrey 46.09 42.87

Not ClassifiedSt Andrews Primary Schoo (A)

265 58911 DOWNING Martha 37.43 34.36

Not ClassifiedSt Anne's PS Park Orchar (A)

228 51209 LINDEN Sophie 31.86

Not ClassifiedSt Catherine's School (D)

294 48928 UTHMEYER Lily 33.06 31.97

Not ClassifiedSt Joan of Arc (A)

271 38162 SALLABANK Lily 35.18 31.03

Not ClassifiedSt Kilda (A)

259 56230 CATALANO Charlie 34.02 32.74

Not ClassifiedSt Kilda Primary School (A)

226 57750 WETZELS Emily 48.85 49.19

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

263 51513 HARRISS Lily 37.57 35.57

Not ClassifiedSt Mary's Primary School (A)

240 54197 WORN Matilda 35.76 33.07

Not ClassifiedSt Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

267 53641 KISVARDA Khloe 58.95 53.92

Not ClassifiedToorak College (B)

286 59626 HARDY Olivia 45.83 46.37

384 59581 BOOTH Elise 55.46

414 59579 HICKEY Juliet

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

310 54284 HEINE Alfie
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:30 11:23
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Division 4 Girls Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Team
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedYarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

227 59843 HODGE Jessica 51.24 48.75


